BERMAD Fire Protection
Strainers
Approvals
Typical Applications
■	Water spray systems
■	Deluge systems
■	Fire monitors
■	Automatic sprinkler systems

C
F
Ordering Information
Size in/DN ANSI#150RF with Drain Outlet Part Number
3"/80 FP-3"-60F-01-H-C-A5-ER-D 60F03HCA5N00001-D-ER
4"/100 FP-4"-60F-01-H-C-A5-ER-D 60F04HCA5N00001-D-ER
6"/150 FP-6"-60F-01-H-C-A5-ER-D 60F06HCA5N00001-D-ER
8”/200 FP-8"-60F-01-H-C-A5-ER-D 60F08HCA5N00001-D-ER
10”/250 FP-10"-60F-01-H-C-A5-ER-D 60F10HCA5N00001-D-ER
12”/300 FP-12"-60F-01-H-C-A5-ER-D 60F12HCA5N00001-D-ER
Size in/DN ANSI#150RF with Drain Valve Part Number
3"/80 FP-3"-60F-01-H-C-A5-ER-DV 60F03HCA5N00001-DV-ER
4"/100 FP-4"-60F-01-H-C-A5-ER-DV 60F04HCA5N00001-DV-ER
6"/150 FP-6"-60F-01-H-C-A5-ER-DV 60F06HCA5N00001-DV-ER
8”/200 FP-8"-60F-01-H-C-A5-ER-DV 60F08HCA5N00001-DV-ER
10”/250 FP-10"-60F-01-H-C-A5-ER-DV 60F10HCA5N00001-DV-ER
12”/300 FP-12"-60F-01-H-C-A5-ER-DV 60F12HCA5N00001-DV-ER
MaterialDescriptionItem
Ductile Iron ASTM A536 65-45-12, Coated*Body1